Position Other Positions Held
Public Guardian/Vet. Services
Deputy Vet. Svc/Pub Guard. Off
Deputy Public Guardian

Deputy Public Guardian
Veterans' Service Rep I

Public Guardian Technician
Veterans' Service Rep I

Public Guardian Technician
Public Guard/Vet Svcs Case
Wkr

Public Guardian Technician

Transportation Aide

Transportation Aide

County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Department

Public
Guardian/Veterans Svc

Public
Guardian/Veterans Svc
Public
Guardian/Veterans Svc

Public
Guardian/Veterans Svc

Public
Guardian/Veterans Svc
Public
Guardian/Veterans Svc

Public
Guardian/Veterans Svc

Public
Guardian/Veterans Svc
Public
Guardian/Veterans Svc

Public
Guardian/Veterans Svc

Public
Guardian/Veterans Svc

Public
Guardian/Veterans Svc

Total Wages

$84,988

$55,338

$47,287

$42,455

$38,001

$35,131

$33,934

$32,682

$28,271

$27,764

$3,167

$2,981

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,828

$15,033

$3,373

$10,539

$2,660

$10,027

$2,375

$5,435

$6,194

$2,048

$0

$0



