Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Guardian/Vet. Services		Kings County	Public Guardian/Veterans Svc	\$84,988	\$17,828
Deputy Vet. Svc/Pub Guard. Off		Kings County	Public Guardian/Veterans Svc	\$55,338	\$15,033
Deputy Public Guardian		Kings County	Public Guardian/Veterans Svc	\$47,287	\$3,373
Deputy Public Guardian		Kings County	Public Guardian/Veterans Svc	\$42,455	\$10,539
Veterans' Service Rep II		Kings County	Public Guardian/Veterans Svc	\$38,001	\$2,660
Public Guardian Technician		Kings County	Public Guardian/Veterans Svc	\$35,131	\$10,027
Veterans' Service Rep II		Kings County	Public Guardian/Veterans Svc	\$33,934	\$2,375
Public Guardian Technician		Kings County	Public Guardian/Veterans Svc	\$32,682	\$5,435
Public Guard/Vet Svcs Case Wkr		Kings County	Public Guardian/Veterans Svc	\$28,271	\$6,194
Public Guardian Technician		Kings County	Public Guardian/Veterans Svc	\$27,764	\$2,048
Transportation Aide		Kings County	Public Guardian/Veterans Svc	\$3,167	\$0
Transportation Aide		Kings County	Public Guardian/Veterans Svc	\$2,981	\$0